Scholarship recipients should be open to outreach from Lockheed Martin recruitment teams regarding possible internship and employment opportunities. Internships and employment opportunities are not guaranteed. As with all Lockheed Martin career opportunities, all interested candidates and scholarship recipients must apply through the Lockheed Martin careers site to be considered.

Scholarship recipients are not required to seek or accept internship or full-time employment at Lockheed Martin, and Lockheed Martin does not guarantee internship or full-time employment to Scholarship recipients.

Renewal and Change of Majors

To be eligible to renew the scholarship, recipients must continue to be enrolled full-time in an accredited U.S. four-year college or university, pursue an eligible major, and meet the required grade point average.

All recipients will be notified if their scholarship is renewed in May 2024.